
Sr No Name of Student  Mobile No

1 Chougule Ankita Sanjay

2 Mangavate Neha Dadasaheb

3 Patil Dhanashri Sambhaji 9834537320

4 Bargir Touseef Naseemulgani 8149565410

5 Birajdar Vitthal Kallappa 9545333442

6 Gaganmale Vishal Khirappa 7387706580

7 Haldankar Prajwal Prakash 8380909743

8 Hulwan Sourabh Sambhaji 9637362680

9 Jadhav Hrishikesh  Kumar 8975348877

10 Joshi Rugved Rajendra 9422410130

11 Joshi Tanmay Manoj 9404286280

12 Kadam Vikrant Jalindar 9970399573

13 Kalyankar Ganesh Rajendra 9860556010

14 Kulkarni Rohan Kishor 8237538891

15 Manjare Rohan Prakash 9689568928

16 Nandrekar Sahil Ajamuddin 9730756539

17 Pathan Aalfaz Javed 9665471113

18 Patil Sujit Basappa 8600052814

19 Patil Vaibhav Prakash 8055448281

20 Rokade Sagar Sunil 9561318141

21 Sanade Asif Salim 8600182050

22 Shaikh Mohammadtahir Shahid 8408066661

23 Shaikh Shahsamnan Ibrahim 8626069822

24 Shirote Ajay Bhupal 8421612343

25 Shirsat Prathamesh Rajendra 7304047375

26 Yadav Rohit Rajaram 9665027216

27 Chougule Sujit Baban 7757808815

28 Danole Shubham Rajendra 7387766218

29 Garje Swarajya Tatyaso 9975278189

30 Ghorpade Omkar Charudatta 7875605026

31 Hattale Audut Dhareppa 9011686821

32 Herwade Aditya Arun 8698289824

33 Hingase Sunil Shivaji 8551931336

34 Honkalas Sudesh Durgesh 8408095959

35 Jadhav Rahul Ranoji 9503922517

36 Kagale Abhishek Suryakant 9096914408

37 Kamble Akshay Chakshupal 7387697910

38 Kashid Shivatej Ulhas 8421529192

39 Katkar Rohan Rajaram 9595651674

40 Kulkarni Pavan Purushottam 8087724640

41 Kumbhar Anil Vidyadhar 7767058680

42 Magdum Yogesh Shivaji 9422732931

43 Mane Shivraj Jagannath 7028737200

44 Mokashi Rahul Arvind 9730257725

45 Patil Atul Vasantrao 7841090063

46 Patil Parshwa Anil 8149798719

47 Patil Rushikesh Anil 7770082656

48 Patil Rushikesh Balaso 9665806494

49 Patil Shubham Rajendra 8605037372

50 Patil Shubham Tanaji 7410106155

51 Patil Yogesh Ravsaheb 9175459242

52 Pawar Prithviraj Bhagawan 9145749279

53 Phadtare Vijay Arun 9763196020

54 Rajput Pratik Udaysingh 7030758575

55 Rasale Sachin Sunil 9021726735

56 Sawant Rajesh Dnyandev 8381083016

57 Arab Taufik Salim 9975372475

58 Chougule Sumit Kuber 8668747155



59 Chougule Suraj Prakash 9552605258

60 Gaikawad Omkar Bajirao 7768877789

61 Kadam Omkar Chandrakant 9595625622

62 Kakade Rohit Suresh 9623482495

63 Khumbar Shivaji Laxman 7083843185

64 Kulkarni Achyut Sudhindra 8308543896

65 Mahindrakar Shreepad  Prurushottam 9028735771

66 Mane Vijay Sunil 8856959785

67 Misal Santosh Tukaram 7757833205

68 Pachore Manoj Ajay 7758830206

69 Patil Aniket Himatrao 7385218380

70 Patil Daji Sandipan 7264810584

71 Patil Pranav Ravsaheb 7350489948

72 Patil Samed Surgonda 7558242108

73 Pawar Nilesh Mahesh 8857917938

74 Pawar Sagar Dattatray 8600596733

75 Pujari Sushil Shrikant 7588226531

76 Todkar Hrishikesh Ashok

77 Yadav Sourabh Tanaji 7770079216

78 Bele Avadhut Kisan 8378860987

79 Bhosale Akash Gajanan 7620260396

80 Biradar Manohar Ramgonda 9607118910

81 Deshmukh Mangesh Suresh 8600411510

82 Gavali Onkar Anil 8329202098

83 Gurav Sumit Sanjay 9175869793

84 Javir Sagar Shahaji 9673730719

85 Kulkarni Piyush Sunil 7798711002

86 Mane Shubham Tukaram 8149796573

87 Metkari Nitin Namdev 7709770291

88 Saibannawar Abhishek Kumar 8605787378

89 Sangolkar  Balaji Dnyanu 9503717204

90 Suryawanshi Atul Maruti 9405857799

91 Suryawanshi Lokesh Shankar 9637323765

92 Mali Vishal Mohan 7350459676

93 Chougule Suhas 9518366827

94 Rajmane Ajit Arjun 7841895383

95 Hulwan Onkar Ravsaheb 8412989435

96 Salunkhe Nilesh Ashok 8177842484

97 Arab Taufik Salim 9975372475

98 Chougule Sumit Kuber 8668747155

99 Chougule Suraj Prakash 9552605258

100 Danole Sandip Adgonda 

101 Gaikawad Omkar Bajirao 7768877789

102 Kadam Omkar Chandrakant 9595625622

103 Kakade Rohit Suresh 9623482495

104 Khumbar Shivaji Laxman 7083843185

105 Kulkarni Achyut Sudhindra 8308543896

106 Mahindrakar Shreepad  Prurushottam 9028735771

107 Mane Vijay Sunil 8856959785

108 Misal Santosh Tukaram 7757833205

109 Pachore Manoj Ajay 7758830206

110 Patil Aniket Himatrao 7385218380

111 Patil Daji Sandipan 7264810584

112 Patil Pranav Ravsaheb 7350489948

113 Patil Prathmesh Adagounda

114 Patil Samed Surgonda 7558242108

115 Pawar Nilesh Mahesh 8857917938

116 Pawar Sagar Dattatray 8600596733

117 Pujari Sushil Shrikant 7588226531



118 Todkar Hrishikesh Ashok

119 Yadav Sourabh Tanaji 7770079216

120 Bele Avadhut Kisan 8378860987

121 Bhosale Akash Gajanan 7620260396

122 Biradar Manohar Ramgonda 9607118910

123 Deshmukh Mangesh Suresh 8600411510

124 Gavali Onkar Anil 8329202098

125 Gurav Sumit Sanjay 9175869793

126 Javir Sagar Shahaji 9673730719

127 Kore Shubham Vijay

128 Kulkarni Piyush Sunil 7798711002

129 Mane Shubham Tukaram 8149796573

130 Metkari Nitin Namdev 7709770291

131 Mutwalli Aarbaz Aayyaz

132 Patil Bharat Kisan

133 Saibannawar Abhishek Kumar 8605787378

134 Sangolkar  Balaji Dnyanu 9503717204

135 Suryawanshi Atul Maruti 9405857799

136 Suryawanshi Lokesh Shankar 9637323765

137 Mali Vishal Mohan 7350459676

138 Chougule Suhas 9518366827

139 Rajmane Ajit Arjun 7841895383

140 Nanadi Asif Abdulrahiman

141 Maner Nayef Iliyas

142 Patil Vijay Bhausaheb

143 Madbhave Sammed Sukumar

144 Magdum Kedar Vidyadhar

145 Admuthe Rohit Rajkumar

146 Pachore Aniket Prakash

147 Deshpande Mahant Mahesh

148 Jangid Mukeshkumar Rameshkumar

149 Sawant Swapnil Sunil

150 Bhilwade Amar Anil

151 Magdum Salmankhan Majjid

152 Inamdar Chaitanya Harshad

153 Hulwan Onkar Ravsaheb 8412989435

154 Salunkhe Nilesh Ashok 8177842484

155 Chougule Akshay Kuber

156 Gavali Akshay Sanjay

157 Chougule Aditya

158 Sheta Shubham

159 Kumbhar Shrikar Anil


